The selected candidates are hereby informed to ensure the copy of an ABC ID is mandatory for 
taking admission in Ph.D Coursework. 
Date of Admission without late fee 
Date of Admission with late fee 
Admission Link 

Selected 

Selected 

Admission Fee: 11,750/-(eleven thousand seven hundred fifty) only to be paid by login into the 
admission portal of Rajiv Gandhi University within the given timeline and make the payment through 
online mode only. The candidate should email a copy of the admission payment receipt/transaction 
to hod.ped @rgu.ac.in and submit the hard copy of payment receipt/transaction to the office of